/L /) /L



Romeo Y Julieta No.1 Tubos /M

Romeo Y Julieta No.2 Tubos /L - M
Jose LPiedra Cazadores / ™

Cohiba Siglo Il / M

Quintero Favoritos / M

Leon Jimenes Doble Maduro Leyanda

Hoyo de Monterrey Coronations Tubos

N c&ua

Oliva Seria G Double Robusto / ™
Condega Magnum 52

CAQ Pilon Torpedo / M

West Tampa White Toro / M

Flor De Oliva Torpedo / M

Oliva Serie V Belicoso / M - F

Oliva Connecticut Reserve Robuso /L - ™

Graf Dunkel, Ligero

1400 €
1300 €
2000 £
1700 £
2000 £
1300 €

1300 €

/00 £
600 £
700 €
1300 €
600 £
1300 €
1000 £

2000 €




forper

Cigar Gurkha Cellar 12Y Hedonism / M

Gurkha Cellar 15Y Solara /M - F

La Aurora 1962 Corojo Robusto

Hercog De Olor Dominicano

Fridrich Piloto Cubano

Leon Jimenes Serie 300 Cameroon Belicoso / M

Montosa Robuso / |

Gurkha Ghost GOLD Asura/ M

Heon o('

Oliva Seria G Double Robusto / ™

Condega Magnum 32

Casa Turrent Cuba /M

1100 €
1500 €
/00 £
2000 €
22300 €
1300 €
/00 £

1100 £

600 <€

1100 €

300 £




